54 Participants @ $50.00
3 Participants @ $70.00

Donation from PA State USBC

TOTAL PRIZE MONEY

Brooke Cherry
Sarah Doyle
Nicole Bower
Nicole Walker
Kelly Enterline
Beth Kostjal
Krista Sandt
Kendra Boger
Chelsea Poff

Karissa Bonawitz
Christine Yellets
Seanna Boyer
Melanie Sipics
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Rebecca Peracchia
Stephanie Sheridan

PENNSYLVANIA STATE USBC
2024 QUEENS TOURNAMENT

PRIZE LIST

Greater Harrisburg USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Greater Harrisburg USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Greater Harrisburg USBC
York-Adams USBC
Allentown Area USBC
Palmerton Area USBC
York-Adams USBC
Southeast PA USBC
Wyoming Valley USBC
Central PA USBC
Lancaster USBC
Reading-Pottstown USBC
Allentown Area USBC

$2,700.00
$210.00
$3,865.00

$6,775.00

$2,500.00 Crystal Pin
$1,250.00
$750.00
$500.00
$300.00
$250.00
$225.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00

$6,775.00

Thank you to everyone for entering the 2024 PA State USBC Queens Tournament.

Champion Brooke Cherry will have the option of a paid entry to the USBC Queens Tournament
or a paid entry for next years PA State USBC Queens Tournament.
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